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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Terminal 5 Membrane Roof Replacement  

Project Name:   – O’Hare Int’l Airport       Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  116466    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, October 2, 2013 Conference Location:  ORD AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tom Dessent Kedmont Waterproofing kedmont@kedmont.com 773-539-9595 

Mike McMillin Carlisle mmcmillin@nccrs.com 630-675-8305 

George Patterson Bennett & Brosseau George_patterson@bennettandbrosseau.com 630-759-9966 

Mark Cannon M Cannon Roofing, LLC. mark@mcannonroofing.com 847-519-0698 

Jim Muirhead Glenbrook Group Muirhead-james@comcast.net 847-498-5986 

Mike McCory 
All American Exterior 

Solutions 
mmccory@aaexs.com 847-438-4131 

Rolf Snobeck 
Anthony Roofing Tecta 

America 
rsnobeck@tectaamerica.com 630-514-1867 

James Gara A-1 Roofing Co. jim@a1roofing.com 847-952-3600 

Tim Boyd Sika Sarnafil Boyd.tim@us.sika.com 815-666-8067 

Chris Laube Olsson Roofing claube@olssonroofing.com 630-892-0449 
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Jeff Thomas Olsson Roofing jt@olssonroofing.com 630-892-0449 

Paul Cronin Knickerbocker paulc@knickroof.com 708-339-7260 

Roger Wahl 
Weatherguard Roofing 

Company 
roger@weatherguardroofing.net 847-888-3008 

Brad Lawson 
Combined Roofing Services, 

LLC 
brad@ewolson.com 708-596-9600 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Susan Johnson Muller & Muller sjohnson@muller2.com 312-432-4180 

Dave Johnson CARE Plus, LLC djohnson@careplusllc.org 773-619-3446 

Rob Bajarunas L. Marshall Inc. robbajarunas@lmarshallroofing.com 847-708-4521 

Kyle Weidner 
R. Commercial Roofing 

Solutions 
kyleweidner@commericalroofpros.net 815-770-4887 

Tim McKenna 
Anthony Roofing Tecta 

America 
tmckenna@anthonyroofing.com 630-898-4444 

Angelo Pemtor CRS ajassociates2@comcast.net 815-498-9485 

Gremin Kovich M Cannon Roofing, LLC. gregn@mcannonroofing.com 847-712-3734 

Bill Figora F & G Roofing bill@fandgroofing.com 708-597-5338 

Brian Matheson 
R. Commercial Roofing 

Solutions 
brianmatheson@commericalroofpros.net 815-530-5588 
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Joe Riddiford Riddiford Roofing joe@riddiford.com 847-437-5771 

Mark Liepold CARE PLUS mleipold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828 

Tom Gruebnau IRCA tom@irca.com 815-385-6560 

Tom Fitzgerald CARE PLUS tfitzgerald@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3615 

Dennis Jelen Chicago Dept of Aviation Dennis.jelen@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6622 

M. Hollandsworth SMG m.hollandsworth@smgohare.com 773-894-2070 

Ben Sipiora Chicago Dept. of Aviation bsipiora@ohare.com 773-894-2020 

Jack Ramttila CICATEC jackramttila@cicatec.com 773-894-2525 

Frank Grimaldi Chicago Dept. of Aviation frank.grimaldi@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6478 

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept. of Aviation jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2038 

William Cuevas 
Cuevas Roofing & 
Construction Co. 

cuevasroofing@aol.com 773-457-5182 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Edward Balfe CARE PLUS ebalfe@cityofchicago.org 773-640-6000 
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